
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	COSMOBOTS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,110.30
2025-09-04 SP	MATA	ELECTRONICS txn_2zHvOYq -$128.48 $2,981.82
2025-09-08 PIGGYBACKR	PAYOU	PIGGYBACKR txn_BZH882d $478.12 $3,459.94
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Raj	Chappidi txn_8rHr7zr $250.00 $3,709.94
2025-09-10 goBILDA txn_BZH85oJ -$194.70 $3,515.24
2025-09-10 goBILDA txn_78Hn4Bm -$154.48 $3,360.76
2025-09-15 Amazon txn_vgHeQad -$50.64 $3,310.12
2025-09-18 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_gnHPmNv -$101.84 $3,208.28
2025-09-18 BRUSHLAND	LABS	LLC txn_XGHQBMZ -$54.28 $3,154.00
2025-09-20 Amazon txn_QmHLMmQ -$9.19 $3,144.81
2025-09-20 Amazon txn_rYHQKr0 -$9.19 $3,135.62
2025-09-20 Amazon txn_5wHRP8q -$15.47 $3,120.15
2025-09-21 SP	LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_MNHpNRy -$197.39 $2,922.76
2025-09-22 LITTLE	CAESARS	#4623	Q67 txn_oyHKw4y -$40.62 $2,882.14
2025-09-28 goBILDA txn_78HnG8Q -$101.95 $2,780.19
2025-09-29 SP	SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_d7Habgm -$106.17 $2,674.02
2025-09-29 goBILDA txn_brHZAek -$592.94 $2,081.08
2025-09-29 Amazon txn_vgHeBB7 -$538.31 $1,542.77
2025-09-30 goBILDA txn_GkH4boB -$95.87 $1,446.90
2025-09-30 Amazon txn_WBHANOy -$15.24 $1,431.66

WITHDRAWN:	$2,406.76.	DEPOSITED:	$728.12. $1,431.66

The	Cosmobots	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Cosmobots's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


